
TG75.8 Sax - Silk Hope Loop
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 0.1 Village Way
0.3 R 0.5 US-15 N/US-501

N/Chapel Hill Rd
0.8 L 3.3 Andrews Store Rd
4.1 R 2.2 Manns Chapel Rd
6.3 L 0.2 Poythress Rd
6.5 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
7.7 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
8.2 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
9.7 L 4.4 Jones Ferry Rd
14.1 R 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
14.5 R 3.3 White Cross Rd
17.8 L 3.9 Old Greensboro Rd
21.7 S 2.8 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
24.5 R 2.7 Whitney Rd
27.2 R 0.4 Church Rd
27.6 S 0.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
27.7 REST STOP
27.9 S 0.3 Church Rd
28.2 R 0.1 Petty Rd
28.3 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
29.9 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
30.8 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
33 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
33.2 L 3.2 Snow Camp Rd
36.4 R 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
37.4 S 2.7 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
40.1 L 1 Old Dam Rd
41.1 R 1.2 Cocoa Rd
42.3 R 0.3 Sylvan Rd
42.6 S 0.1 Sylvan School Rd
42.7 L 2.3 Flint Ridge Rd
45 L 4.9 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
49.9 REST STOP
49.9 S 5.4 Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
55.3 L 1.9 Emerson Cook Rd
57.2 R 0.7 Henderson Tanyard Rd
57.9 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
59.3 L 0.7 NC-87 N
60 R 0.5 Chicken Bridge Rd
60.5 R 1.2 Marshall Rd
61.7 R 4.5 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
66.2 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
68.4 L 0.6 US-15 N/US-501 N
69 R 0.4 Bynum Rd

At TurnGo On
69.4 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
69.5 L 0.2 Charlie Fields Rd
69.8 L 0.1 Durham Eubanks Rd
69.9 S 1.8 Moore Mountain Rd
71.7 R 1.5 Hamlet Chapel Rd
73.2 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
73.7 R 1.8 Morris Rd
75.5 S 0.1 Village Way
75.7 R 0.2 Fearrington Village

Center
End of Ride


